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CArAttErIStICHE | CHaRaCteRiStiCS
| EIGENSCHAftEN | CaRaCteRiStiQUeS | CArACtEríStICAS

CERAMiCA / Ceramic / Keramik / Céramique / Cerámica

CERAMiLuX

CRiSTALPLAnT BioBASED / CERAMiLuX SSL

recyclable

riciclabile e riutilizzabile 
come inerte.

recyclable and reusable 
as inert material.

Anti-yellowing

resistenza alla luce 
1000 h Xeno.

light resistance 
1000 h xenon lamp.

resistant to thermal shock

UNI 9429:1989 
nessuno difetto.

UNI 9429:1989 
no flaws.

fire resistant

reazione al fuoco 
classe 1.

Class 1 fire rating.

No-stain

macchie facilmente 
ripristinabili.

Stains easily 
renewable.

durable

5 anni di garanzia.

5 years warranty. 

repairable

Graffi e rotture 
facilmente 
ripristinabili.

Scratches and 
breaks easily 
renewable.

Easy maintenance

Bruciature sigaretta 
facilmente ripristinabili.

Cigarette burns 
easily renewable.

Anti-yellowing

resistenza alla luce 
1000 h Xeno.

light resistance 
1000 h xenon lamp.

resistant to thermal shock

UNI 9429:1989 
nessuno difetto.

UNI 9429:1989 
no flaws.

No-stain

macchie facilmente 
ripristinabili.

Stains easily 
renewable.

Easy maintenance

Bruciature sigaretta 
facilmente ripristinabili.

Cigarette burns 
easily renewable.

Non-toxic

Ipoallergenico e 
atossico.

Hypoallergenic and 
non-toxic.

Certified quality

Certificato per USA
e CANAdA e per Europa.

Certification for USA and 
Canada and for Europe.

recyclable

riciclabile e riutilizzabile 
come inerte.

recyclable and reusable 
as inert material.

Easy maintenance

Bruciature sigaretta 
facilmente ripristinabili.

Cigarette burns 
easily renewable.

Biobased

30% di resine vegetali 
OGm free.

30% of vegetable 
resins GmO free.

fire resistant

reazione al fuoco 
classe 1.

Class 1 fire rating.

lightweight

Peso ridotto del 30% 
minori emissioni di CO2.

30% weight reduction  
reduced CO2 emissions.

Anti-yellowing

resistenza alla luce 
1000 h Xeno.

light resistance 
1000 h xenon lamp.

durable

5 anni di garanzia.

5 years warranty. 

resistant to thermal 
shock

UNI 9429:1989 
nessuno difetto.

UNI 9429:1989 
no flaws.

No-stain

macchie facilmente 
ripristinabili.

Stains easily 
renewable.

repairable

Graffi e rotture 
facilmente ripristinabili.

Scratches and breaks 
easily renewable.

Greenguard Gold

Origine BIO e emissione sostanze 
volatili certificata da Ul.

Bio origins and emission of 
volatile substances certified by 
Ul.

Non-toxic

Ipoallergenico e 
atossico.

Hypoallergenic and 
non-toxic.

Certified quality

Certificato per USA
e CANAdA e per 
Europa.

Certification for USA and 
Canada and for Europe.
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Finiture / Finishes / oberfläche / Finitions / Acabados

fINItUrE | finiSHeS
| OBErfläCHE | finitionS | ACABAdOS

CRiSTALPLAnT BioBASED

00 Bianco opaco 
Matt white
Weiss matt
Blanc mat
Blanco mate

CERAMiLuX / CERAMiLuX SSL

oP Bianco opaco 
Matt white
Weiss matt
Blanc mat
Blanco mate

CERAMiCA
Ceramic / Keramik / Céramique / Cerámica 

oo Bianco 
white
Weiß
Blanc
Blanco
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fINItUrE | finiSHeS
| OBErfläCHE | finitionS | ACABAdOS

oPTionAL LAVABo CoLoRATo / OPTIONAL COLOURED BASINS / zUBEHÖr fArBIGE WASCHBECKEN / oPtion VaSQUe CoUleUR  / OPIONAl 
lAVABO COlOrAdO

Finiture lavabi colorati / Coloured washbasins finishs / oberfläche von farbigen Becken / Finitions 
vasque couleur / Acabados lavabos colorados

Cat. 1  
LACCATi oPACHi Matt painted / Matt lackiert / Lacqué opaque / Laqueados opacos 

GL Grigio Londra 
london grey
london Grau
Gris londres
Gris londres 

GP Grigio Pavillon 
Pavillon grey
Pavillon Grau
Gris Pavillon
Gris Pavillon

C7 Castoro ottawa 
ottawa beaver
Biber-farbe Ottawa
Castor ottawa
Castor Ottawa

Pi Pioggia 
Rain
regen
Pluie
Iluvia

EY Grigio Exclusive 
exclusive grey
Exclusive Grau
Gris exclusive
Gris Exclusive

GF Grafite 
Graphite
Graphit
Graphite
Grafito

n2 nero 
Black
Schwarz
noir
Negro

CA Canapa 
Hemp
Hanf
Chanvre
Cáñamo

S2 Sabbia 
Sand
Sand
Sable
Arena

C2 Creta 
Clay
ton
Crête
Creta

CD Argilla 
argilla
Argilla
argila
Argilla

FE Ferro 
iron
Eisen
fer
Hierro

FA Fango 
Mud
Schlamm
Boue
Barro

Vi Visone 
Mink
Nerz
Vison
Visòn

AZ Azzurro polvere 
Blue powder
Blau Puder
Bleu poudre
Azul pálido

AV Avio 
aviation
luftfahrt
aviation
Aviación

B7 Blu Fes 
fes blue
Blau fes
Bleu fes
Azul fes

i7 Cipria 
Powder
Puder
Poudre
Polvo

V1 Verde Comodoro 
Green Commodore
Commodore Grün
Vert Commodore
Verde Comodoro

C5 Cedro 
Cedar
zeder
Cédre
Cedro

V7 Verde Agave 
agave Green 
Agave Grau
Vert agave
Verde Agave

STC optional lavabo colorato in tutti i colori Cat 1-  Colorazione realizzata con processo di verniciatura certificato a norma uni-En
14688:2018 per lo shock termico, la resistenza al graffio e alle sostanze chimiche. / Optional coloured basins in all colours of the Cat. 1 - 
Painting process is certified for thermal shock,  resistance to scratches and to chemicals according to UNI-EN 14688:2018 / Option farbige Waschbecken 
in allen farben von Cat. 1- lackierverfahren ist nach UNI-EN 14688: 2018 für Wärmeschock, Kratzfestigkeit und chemische Substanzen zertifiziert. / 
option vasque en toutes les couleurs de la Cat. 1- Coloration réalisée avec un procédé de peinture certifié Uni-en 14688: 2018 pour les chocs thermiques, la résistance 
aux rayures et les substances chimiques.  / Opional lavabo colorado en todos los acabados de la Cat. 1- Coloración realizada con un proceso de pintura 
certificado según UNI-EN 14688: 2018 para choque térmico, resistencia al rayado y sustancias químicas.



498

lAVABI dA APPOGGIO | CoUnteRtoP waSHBaSinS 
| AUfSAtzBECKEN | VaSQUeS à PoSeR | lAVABOS dE APOYO

CIOTOLA 43

CIOTOLA 60

Art. l P H

D8B 43 43 14

Art. l P H

D8C 60 45 14

60

43

45

43

14

14

45

14

60

30

22,5

43

21,5

21,5

14

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66A Ceramilux no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66A Ceramilux no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

LAVABo TonDo in CERAMiLuX / CERAMILUX ROUND BASIN / rUNdES WASCHBECKEN AUS CErAmIlUX / VaSQUe RonDe en 
CeRaMilUx  / lAVABO rEdONdO dE CErAmIlUX

LAVABo oVALE in CERAMiLuX / OVAL BASIN IN MATT CERAMILUX / OVAlES WASCHBECKEN AUS mAttEm CErAmIlUX / 
VaSQUe oVale en CeRaMilUx Mat  / lAVABO OVAlAdO CErAmIlUX OPACO

STC
optional lavabo colorato in tutti i colori Cat 1/ Optional coloured basins in all colours of the Cat. 1 / 
zubehör farbige Waschbecken in allen farben von Cat. 1 / option vasque en toutes les couleurs de la Cat. 1 / 
Opional lavabo colorado en todos los acabados de la Cat. 1

CoLoRE / COLOUR

Realizzabile in tutte le finiture 
laccato opaco della Cat. 1.
feasible in all the Cat. 1 
matt painted finishes. 

LACCATi oPACHi
MATT PAINTED
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lAVABI dA APPOGGIO | CoUnteRtoP waSHBaSinS 
| AUfSAtzBECKEN | VaSQUeS à PoSeR | lAVABOS dE APOYO

CIOTOLA 59

Art. l P H

D8D 59 39 17

59 39

17

39

17

59

29,5

19,5

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66A Ceramilux no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

LAVABo oVALE in CERAMiLuX / OVAL BASIN IN MATT CERAMILUX / OVAlES WASCHBECKEN AUS mAttEm CErAmIlUX / 
VaSQUe oVale en CeRaMilUx Mat  / lAVABO OVAlAdO CErAmIlUX OPACO

STC
optional lavabo colorato in tutti i colori Cat 1/ Optional coloured basins in all colours of the Cat. 1 / 
zubehör farbige Waschbecken in allen farben von Cat. 1 / option vasque en toutes les couleurs de la Cat. 1 / 
Opional lavabo colorado en todos los acabados de la Cat. 1

CoLoRE / COLOUR

Realizzabile in tutte le finiture 
laccato opaco della Cat. 1.
feasible in all the Cat. 1 
matt painted finishes. 

LACCATi oPACHi
MATT PAINTED



500

lAVABI dA APPOGGIO | CoUnteRtoP waSHBaSinS 
| AUfSAtzBECKEN | VaSQUeS à PoSeR | lAVABOS dE APOYO

Art. l P H

D8J 50 50 31 10

D8J 70 70 31 10

QUATTRO.ZERO

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 54J Ceramilux no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

L

10

P

LAVABo DA APPoGGio in CERAMiLuX SSL / COUNTERTOP BASIN IN CERAMILUX SSL / AUfSAtzWASCHBECKEN 
AUS CErAmIlUX SSl / VaSQUe à PoSeR en CeRaMilUx SSl  / lAVABO dE APOYO EN CErAmIlUX SSl 

10

50

= =

15
,5

31

10

70

= =

15
,5

31

STC
optional lavabo colorato in tutti i colori Cat 1/ Optional coloured basins in all colours of the Cat. 1 / 
zubehör farbige Waschbecken in allen farben von Cat. 1 / option vasque en toutes les couleurs de la Cat. 1 / 
Opional lavabo colorado en todos los acabados de la Cat. 1

CoLoRE / COLOUR

Realizzabile in tutte le finiture 
laccato opaco della Cat. 1.
feasible in all the Cat. 1 
matt painted finishes. 

LACCATi oPACHi
MATT PAINTED
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lAVABI dA APPOGGIO | CoUnteRtoP waSHBaSinS 
| AUfSAtzBECKEN | VaSQUeS à PoSeR | lAVABOS dE APOYO

QUATTRO.ZEROSTAFFA PoRTA SALViETTE PER FiSSAGGio LAVABo D8H A PARETE / FIXATION BRACKET WITh TOWEL BAR FOR WALL-MOUNTED BASIN D8h 
/ fIXIErUNGSBÜGEl mIt HANdtUCHHAltEr fÜr WANdWASCHBECKEN d8H / SUPPoRt De fixation aVeC PoRte-SeRViette PoUR laVaBo D8H MURale  / SOPOrtE CON POrtA PAÑUElOS PArA lAVABO d8H dE PArEd

Art. P H

D75 dX 45 5

D76 SX 45 5

Bn Bianco 
white 
Weiss 
Blanc 
Blanco mate

CC Cromo 
Chrome
Chrom 
Chrome 
Cromo 

VErSIONE SX / left VeRSion

QUATTRO.ZERO

Art. l P H

D8H 80 80 45 12

D8H 100 100 45 12
D8H 120 120 45 12

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 54J Ceramilux no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

12

20,5
25

= =

23

80÷120

45

Foro rubinetto a richiesta
hole drilling on request

Compreso
Free of charge

L

12

P

LAVABo DA APPoGGio o DA PARETE in CERAMiLuX SSL / COUNTERTOP AND WALL MOUNTED WAShBASIN IN CERAMILUX SSL 
/ AUfSAtz- UNd WANdWASCHBECKEN AUS CErAmIlUX SSl.  / laVaBo à PoSeR et MURal en CeRaMilUx SSl  / lAVABO dE APOYO Y dE PArEd EN CErAmIlUX SSl

Lavabo reversibile posizionabile anche a parete con fissaggio diretto e staffa D75/D76 / Reversible basin that can also 
be positioned on the wall with direct and bracket fastening D75/D76 / das umkehrbares Waschbecken kann auch mit 
direktbefestigung und Winkel d75/d76 an der Wand angebracht werden / lavabo réversible pouvant être aussi positionné au 
mur avec fixation directe et étrier D75/D76 / lavabo reversible que se puede posicionar también en la pared con fijación directa y 
abrazadera d75/d76

VErSIONE SX / left VeRSion

STC
optional lavabo colorato in tutti i colori Cat 1/ Optional coloured basins in all colours of the Cat. 1 / 
zubehör farbige Waschbecken in allen farben von Cat. 1 / option vasque en toutes les couleurs de la Cat. 1 / 
Opional lavabo colorado en todos los acabados de la Cat. 1

CoLoRE / COLOUR

Realizzabile in tutte le finiture 
laccato opaco della Cat. 1.
feasible in all the Cat. 1 
matt painted finishes. 

LACCATi oPACHi
MATT PAINTED
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QUATTRO.ZEROLAVABo DA APPoGGio o DA PARETE in CERAMiLuX SSL / COUNTERTOP AND WALL MOUNTED WAShBASIN IN CERAMILUX SSL  
/ AUfSAtz- UNd WANdWASCHBECKEN AUS CErAmIlUX SSl.  / laVaBo à PoSeR et MURal en CeRaMilUx SSl   / lAVABO dE APOYO Y dE PArEd EN CErAmIlUX SSl 

L

12

P

Lavabo posizionabile anche a parete con fissaggio diretto / Washbasin can also be positioned on the wall by direct fixing / 
Waschbecken kann auch direkt an der Wand befestigt werden / lavabo pouvant aussi être mural avec fixation directe  / El lavabo se 
puede posicionar también a la pared con fijación directa

Art. l P H

D7H 60 60 45 12

D7H 80 80 45 12
D7H 100 100 45 12

D7H 120 120 45 12

60÷120

= =

12

28

45

12

Foro rubinetto a richiesta
hole drilling on request

Compreso
Free of charge

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 54J Ceramilux no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

QUATTRO.ZERODoPPio LAVABo DA APPoGGio o DA PARETE in CERAMiLuX SSL / DOUBLE COUNTERTOP OR WALL MOUNTED WAShBASIN IN CERAMILUX SSL  
/ dOPPElAUfSAtz- UNd WANdWASCHBECKEN AUS CErAmIlUX SSl  / DoUBle laVaBo à PoSeR oU MURal en CeRaMilUx SSl   / dOBlE lAVABO dE APOYO Y dE PArEd EN CErAmIlUX SSl 

Art. l P H

D7i 140 140 45 12

L P

140

45

12

35 3570

12

28

Lavabo posizionabile anche a parete con fissaggio diretto / Washbasin can also be positioned on the wall by direct fixing / 
Waschbecken kann auch direkt an der Wand befestigt werden / lavabo pouvant aussi être mural avec fixation directe  / El lavabo se 
puede posicionar también a la pared con fijación directa

Foro rubinetto a richiesta
hole drilling on request

Compreso
Free of charge

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 54J Ceramilux no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

lAVABI dA APPOGGIO | CoUnteRtoP waSHBaSinS 
| AUfSAtzBECKEN | VaSQUeS à PoSeR | lAVABOS dE APOYO

STC
optional lavabo colorato in tutti i colori Cat 1/ Optional coloured basins in all colours of the Cat. 1 / 
zubehör farbige Waschbecken in allen farben von Cat. 1 / option vasque en toutes les couleurs de la Cat. 1 / 
Opional lavabo colorado en todos los acabados de la Cat. 1

CoLoRE / COLOUR

Realizzabile in tutte le finiture 
laccato opaco della Cat. 1.
feasible in all the Cat. 1 
matt painted finishes. 

LACCATi oPACHi
MATT PAINTED

MoDELLi DEPoSiTATi / PATENTED MODELS / PATEnTiERTE MoDELLE / MODÈLES BREVETÉS / MoDELoS PATEnTADoS
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lAVABI dA APPOGGIO | CoUnteRtoP waSHBaSinS 
| AUfSAtzBECKEN | VaSQUeS à PoSeR | lAVABOS dE APOYO

PoRTA SALViETTE in ACCiAio inoX PER LAVABi QuATTRo.ZERo / TOWEL BAR IN STAINLESS STEEL FOR QUATTRO.ZERO WAShBASINS / 
HANdtUCHHAltEr AUS EdElStAHl fÜr WASCHBECKEN QUAttrO.zErO / PoRte-SeRVietteS en inox PoUR laVaBoS QUattRo.ZeRo  / POrtA PAÑUElOS EN ACErO INOXIdABlE PArA lAVABOS QUAttrO.zErO QUATTRO.ZERO

Art. l H

D7M 60 60 5

D7M 80 80 5

D7M 100 100 5

D7M 120 120 5

Porta salviette in acciaio con fissaggio diretto al lavabo Art. D7H
Steel towel bar with direct fixing to washbasin Art. D7h
Handtuchhalter aus Stahl mit direktbefestigung am Waschbecken Art. d7H
Porte-serviette en acier avec fixation direct sur le lavabo art. D7H
Porta pañuelos de acero con fijación directamente al lavabo Art. d7H

Bn Bianco 
white 
Weiss 
Blanc 
Blanco mate

CC Cromo 
Chrome
Chrom 
Chrome 
Cromo 
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37

58

29

18,5

13

37

58

29

18,5

13

37

37

18,5

18,5

13

37

37

18,5

18,5

13

lAVABI dA APPOGGIO | CoUnteRtoP waSHBaSinS 
| AUfSAtzBECKEN | VaSQUeS à PoSeR | lAVABOS dE APOYO

LAVABo in CERAMiLuX / CERAMILUX BASIN / WASCHBECKEN AUS CErAmIlUX / VaSQUe en CeRaMilUx  / lAVABO dE CErAmIlUX MATT 37

LAVABo in CERAMiLuX / CERAMILUX BASIN / WASCHBECKEN AUS CErAmIlUX / VaSQUe en CeRaMilUx  / lAVABO dE CErAmIlUX MATT 58

Art. l P H

WM3 37 37 13

Art. l P H

WM4 58 37 13

37

58

37

37

13

13

54L Copri piletta in Ceramilux / Ceramilux drain cover / ablaufabdeckung aus Ceramilux / Cache 
bonde en Ceramilux / Cubre drenaje en Ceramilux

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66A Cromo / Chrome no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66A Cromo / Chrome no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

STC
optional lavabo colorato in tutti i colori Cat 1/ Optional coloured basins in all colours of the Cat. 1 / 
zubehör farbige Waschbecken in allen farben von Cat. 1 / option vasque en toutes les couleurs de la Cat. 1 / 
Opional lavabo colorado en todos los acabados de la Cat. 1

CoLoRE / COLOUR

Realizzabile in tutte le finiture 
laccato opaco della Cat. 1.
feasible in all the Cat. 1 
matt painted finishes. 

LACCATi oPACHi
MATT PAINTED
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lAVABI dA APPOGGIO | CoUnteRtoP waSHBaSinS 
| AUfSAtzBECKEN | VaSQUeS à PoSeR | lAVABOS dE APOYO

LAVABo oVALE in CERAMiCA / CERAMIC OVAL BASIN / OVAlES WASCHBECKEN AUS KErAmIK / VaSQUe oVale en CéRaMiQUe  / 
lAVABO OVAlAdO dE CErámICA COCÒ

Art. l P H

DWH 55 40 18

55

18

40

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66A Cromo / Chrome no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

LAVABo in CRiSTALPLAnT BioBASED / CRISTALPLANT BIOBASED BASIN / WASCHBECKEN AUS CrIStAlPlANt
BIOBASEd / VaSQUe en CRiStalPlant BioBaSeD  / lAVABO dE CrIStAlPlANt BIOBASEd

18

65

39  

SCOOP

Art. l P H

D4R 65 39 15,5

65 39

15,5

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura/ drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 667 Cristalplant Si / Yes

Accessori compresi / included accessories

CoLoRE / COLOUR

Corten
Corten

Co

Visone 
Mink

Grigio Exclusive 
exclusive grey

V3EX
Ferro 
iron

FB

Verde Agave 
agave Green 

nero 
Black

Cipria 
Powder

iP VV

nR
Cedro 
Cedar

CR
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L

13,5

P

28

56

20

32

13,5

41

L

13,5

P

28

56

20

32

13,5

41

HANDMADELAVABo oVALE in CRiSTALPLAnT BioBASED  / OVAL BASIN IN CRISTALPLANT BIOBASED / OVAlES 
WASCHBECKEN AUS CrIStAlPlANt BIOBASEd / VaSQUe oVale en CRiStalPlant BioBaSeD  / lAVABO OVAlAdO CrIStAlPlANt BIOBASEd

Art. l P H

D5n 56 41 13,5

56
41

13,5

HANDMADELAVABo TonDo in CRiSTALPLAnT BioBASED / ROUND BASIN IN CRISTALPLANT BIOBASED / rUNdES 
WASCHBECKEN AUS CrIStAlPlANt BIOBASEd / VaSQUe RonDe en CRiStalPlant BioBaSeD  / lAVABO rEdONdO CrIStAlPlANt BIOBASEd

Art. l P H

D5P 44 44 30

44 44

30

L

30

P

22

30

22

Ø44

L

30

P

22

30

22

Ø44

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66A Cristalplant no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66A Cristalplant no

Accessori compresi / included accessories
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lAVABI dA APPOGGIO | CoUnteRtoP waSHBaSinS 
| AUfSAtzBECKEN | VaSQUeS à PoSeR | lAVABOS dE APOYO

Art. l P H

WF2 43 43 13

Art. l P H

WF1 58 37 13

43

58 37

13

13

43

21,5

10

13

8

29

37

58

13

Piletta / Waste Troppo pieno / Overflow
inclusa / Included no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

Piletta / Waste Troppo pieno / Overflow
inclusa / Included no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

FONTANA

FONTANA

LAVABo TonDo in CRiSTALPLAnT / ROUND BASIN IN CRISTALPLANT / rUNdES WASCHBECKEN AUS CrIStAlPlANt / 
VaSQUe RonD en CRiStalPlant / lAVABO rEdONdO dE CrIStAlPlANt

LAVABo RETTAnGoLARE in CRiSTALPLAnT / RECTANGULAR BASIN IN CRISTALPLANT / rECHtECKIGES 
WASCHBECKEN AUS CrIStAlPlANt / VaSQUe ReCtanGUlaiRe en CRiStalPlant / lAVABO rECtANGUlAr dE CrIStAlPlANt
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HOMEYLAVABo in CRiSTALPLAnT BioBASED / WAShBASIN IN CRISTALPLANT BIOBASED / 
WASCHBECKEN AUS CrIStAlPlANt BIOBASEd / laVaBo en CRiStalPlant BioBaSeD  / lAVABO EN CrIStAlPlANt BIOBASEd

Art. l P H

WD1 43 43 16

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66A Cristalplant no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

22

Ø43

22

13 16

43 43

16
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lAVABI dA APPOGGIO | CoUnteRtoP waSHBaSinS 
| AUfSAtzBECKEN | VaSQUeS à PoSeR | lAVABOS dE APOYO

43

60

43

45

14

14

43

21,5

21,5

14

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66A Cromo / Chrome no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66A Cromo / Chrome no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

CIOTOLA 43

CIOTOLA 60

LAVABo TonDo in MARMo / MARBLE ROUND BASIN / mArmOrrUNdWASCHBECKEN  / VaSQUe RonD en MaRBRe / 
lAVABO rEdONdO EN mArmOl

LAVABo oVALE in MARMo / MARBLE OVAL BASIN / OVAlES mArmOrWASCHBECKEN / VaSQUe oVale en MaRBRe / lAVABO 
OVAlAdO EN mArmOl

Art. l P H

WV2 43 43 14

Art. l P H

WV3 60 45 14

MARMi 2  / MARBLES 2

MARMi 2  / MARBLES 2

MARMi 1  / MARBLES 1

MARMi 1  / MARBLES 1

Statuario
Statuary

MR

Statuario
Statuary

MR

Carrara 
Carrara

MC

Carrara 
Carrara

MC

Pietra Grey
Grey Stone

Mi

Pietra Grey
Grey Stone

Mi

Calacatta Gold
Calacatta Gold

MP

Calacatta Gold
Calacatta Gold

MP

nero Marquinia
nero Marquinia

MQ

nero Marquinia
nero Marquinia

MQ

Marmi in finitura satinata opaca.
Marble feasable in satin matt finish.
marmor in satinierter matter Ausführung
Marbre en finition matte satinée.
mármol en un acabado mate satinado.

Marmi in finitura satinata opaca.
Marble feasable in satin matt finish.
marmor in satinierter matter Ausführung
Marbre en finition matte satinée.
mármol en un acabado mate satinado.

45

14

60

30

22,5

45

14

60

30

22,5
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lAVABI dA APPOGGIO | CoUnteRtoP waSHBaSinS 
| AUfSAtzBECKEN | VaSQUeS à PoSeR | lAVABOS dE APOYO

ECCENTRICOLAVABo DA APPoGGio in CRiSTALPLAnT / COUNTERTOP BASIN IN CRISTALPLANT / AUfSAtzWASCHBECKEN 
AUS CrIStAlPlANt / VaSQUe à PoSeR en CRiStal Plant  / lAVABO dE APOYO EN CrIStAlPlANt

ECCENTRICOLAVABo DA APPoGGio in MARMo / COUNTERTOP BASIN IN MARBLE / AUfSAtz WASCHBECKEN AUS 
mArmOr / VaSQUe à PoSeR en MaRBRe / lAVABO dE APOYO EN mArmOl

Art. l P H

Wn3 56 56 14

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 54G Marmo / marble no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

Art. l P H

Wn1 56 56 14

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 54G Cristalplant no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

14

24

67

42

28
56

14

24

67

42

28
56

N.B. fissaggio al top del mobile tramite viti / Remark: fixing to the cabinet top with screws / Anmerkung: Befestigung zur  
möbeltopplatte durch Schrauben / attention : fixation au top du meuble avec des vis. / Nota: fijación a la encimera del armario con tornillos

N.B. fissaggio al top del mobile tramite viti / Remark: fixing to the cabinet top with screws / Anmerkung: Befestigung zur  
möbeltopplatte durch Schrauben / attention : fixation au top du meuble avec des vis. / Nota: fijación a la encimera del armario con tornillos

MoDELLi DEPoSiTATi / PATENTED MODELS / PATEnTiERTE MoDELLE / MODÈLES BREVETÉS / MoDELoS PATEnTADoS

MARMi 2  / MARBLES 2

MARMi 1  / MARBLES 1

Statuario
Statuary

MR

Carrara 
Carrara

MC

Pietra Grey
Grey Stone

Mi

Calacatta Gold
Calacatta Gold

MP

nero Marquinia
nero Marquinia

MQ

Marmi in finitura satinata opaca.
Marble feasable in satin matt finish.
marmor in satinierter matter Ausführung
Marbre en finition matte satinée.
mármol en un acabado mate satinado.
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lAVABI dA PArEtE | wall MoUnteD waSHBaSinS 
| WASCHBECKEN fÜr WANd | laVaBoS MURaUx | lAVABO mUrAl

BOWLLAVABo DA PARETE in CERAMiLuX SSL / WALL MOUNTED WAShBASIN IN CERAMILUX SSL / WANd-
WASCHBECKEN AUS CErAmIlUX SSl  / laVaBo MURal en CeRaMilUx SSl   / lAVABO dE PArEd EN CErAmIlUX SSl 

70

13

35

19

40

50
2,511

20

Lavabo comprensivo di staffe di sostegno / Basin includes support brackets / Waschbecken einschließlich Stützbügel / 
lavabo complet de pattes de support / lavabo con soportes..

70 50

40

Art. l P H

D5H 70 50 38,5

Foro rubinetto a richiesta
hole drilling on request

Compreso
Free of charge

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66A Cristalplant no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

CoLoRE / COLOUR

Corten
Corten

Co

Visone 
Mink

Grigio Exclusive 
exclusive grey

V3EX
Ferro 
iron

FB

Verde Agave 
agave Green 

nero 
Black

Cipria 
Powder

iP VV

nR
Cedro 
Cedar

CR
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WAVE

WAVE

LAVABo DA PARETE in CRiSTALPLAnT BioBASED / WALL MOUNTED WAShBASIN IN BIOBASED CRISTALPLANT / 
WANd-WASCHBECKEN AUS CrIStAlPlANt BIOBASEd / laVaBo MURal en CRiStalPlant BioBaSeD / lAVABO dE PArEd EN CrIStAlPlANt BIOBASEd

LAVABo DA PARETE in MARMo / MARBLE WALL MOUNTED WAShBASIN / WANd-WASCHBECKEN AUS mArmOr / 
laVaBo MURal en MaRBRe / lAVABO dE PArEd EN mArmOl

Art. l P H

WP1 120 48 10

Art. l P H

WP3 120 48 10

120

43

43

48
10

120

43

43

48
10

lAVABI dA PArEtE | wall MoUnteD waSHBaSinS 
| WASCHBECKEN fÜr WANd | laVaBoS MURaUx | lAVABO mUrAl

Piletta / Waste Troppo pieno / Overflow
inclusa / Included no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

Sifone / trap
54u

Accessori suggeriti / suggested accessories

Piletta / Waste Troppo pieno / Overflow
inclusa / Included no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

Sifone / trap
54u

Accessori suggeriti / suggested accessories

10

120 48

10

120 48

MARMi 2  / MARBLES 2

MARMi 1  / MARBLES 1

Statuario
Statuary

MR

Carrara 
Carrara

MC

Pietra Grey
Grey Stone

Mi

Calacatta Gold
Calacatta Gold

MP

nero Marquinia
nero Marquinia

MQ

Marmi in finitura satinata opaca.
Marble feasable in satin matt finish.
marmor in satinierter matter Ausführung
Marbre en finition matte satinée.
mármol en un acabado mate satinado.

MoDELLi DEPoSiTATi / PATENTED MODELS / PATEnTiERTE MoDELLE / MODÈLES BREVETÉS / MoDELoS PATEnTADoS



513

ALA

lAVABI dA PArEtE | wall MoUnteD waSHBaSinS 
| WASCHBECKEN fÜr WANd | laVaBoS MURaUx | lAVABO mUrAl

LAVABo DA PARETE in CRiSTALPLAnT BioBASED / WALL MOUNTED WAShBASIN IN BIOBASED CRISTALPLANT / 
WANd-WASCHBECKEN IN CrIStAlPlANt BIOBASEd / laVaBo MURal en CRiStalPlant BioBaSeD  / lAVABO dE PArEd EN CrIStAlPlANt BIOBASEd

Art. l P H

WMA 100 45 30

Lavabo comprensivo di staffe di sostegno / Basin includes support brackets / Waschbecken einschließlich Stützbügel / 
lavabo complet de pattes de support / lavabo con soportes.

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
inclusa / Included Cristalplant no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

45
30

36

33

62

100

61
Sifone / trap

52G

Accessori suggeriti / suggested accessories

30

38

100

66

45

oPTionAL SCHiEnALE in ACCiAio / OPTIONAL STEEL SPLAShBACK / OPtIONAl EdElStAHlrÜCKWANd / oPtion BaVette en aCieR / 
OPtIONAl SAlPICAdErO EN ACErO

Art. l H

WHE 66 38

METALLi 
METALS

Indicare la finitura dello schienale / Specify the finish of the splashback / die gewünschte farbe des rückwandes angeben / 
Spécifier la finition de la bavette du lavabo / Especifique el acabado del salpicadero

inox Titanium 
Stainless steel titanium 

Ti

ottone spazzolato 
Brushed brass

oR

Rame spazzolato 
Brushed copper

RM

onice 
onyx

on

inox satinato 
Satin stainless steel

SA

MoDELLi DEPoSiTATi / PATENTED MODELS / PATEnTiERTE MoDELLE / MODÈLES BREVETÉS / MoDELoS PATEnTADoS
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lAVABI dA PArEtE | wall MoUnteD waSHBaSinS 
| WASCHBECKEN fÜr WANd | laVaBoS MURaUx | lAVABO mUrAl

LAVABo DA PARETE in CRiSTALPLAnT BioBASED / WALL MOUNTED WAShBASIN IN BIOBASED CRISTALPLANT 
/ WANd-WASCHBECKEN IN CrIStAlPlANt BIOBASEd / laVaBo MURal en CRiStalPlant BioBaSeD  / lAVABO dE PArEd EN CrIStAlPlANt BIOBASEd WING

Art. l P H

D5Q 179 40 103

3,3 

17

6,
6 10

3

11

40

179

58

25,5

13
,5

LuCE LED PER LAVABo WinG / LED LIGhT FOR WING WAShBASIN / lEd-lICHt fÜr WASCHBECKEN WING / éClaiRaGe leD 
PoUR laVaBo winG  / lUz A lEd PArA lAVABO WING WING

Art.

D5i Kit luce a led / Led light kit / lEd-Beleuchtungssatz / Kit d’éclairage leD / led luz kit

Ludovico Lombardi

Lavabo comprensivo di staffe di sostegno / Basin includes support brackets / Waschbecken einschließlich Stützbügel / 
lavabo complet de pattes de support / lavabo con soportes..

il kit comprende la pre installazione della luce led da 1,5W e del relativo trasformatore 230 Watt / 12 Volt / The kit includes 
pre-installation of light led by 1,5W and the relative 230 Watt/12 V transformer  / der Satz enthält die Vorinstallation des 
lEd-lichts von 1,5W und des jeweiligen 230Watt/12 Volt transformator. / le kit comprend la pré-installation de l'éclairage led de 
1,5W et de son transformateur 230 Watt / 12 Volt / el kit incluye la instalación previa de la luz led de 1,5W y del correspondiente 
transformador 230 Watt / 12 Voltios.

179

103 40

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow Sifone / trap
Art. 54F Cristalplant no incluso / Included

Accessori compresi / included accessories

MoDELLi DEPoSiTATi / PATENTED MODELS / PATEnTiERTE MoDELLE / MODÈLES BREVETÉS / MoDELoS PATEnTADoS
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HOMEY

HOMEYLAVABo FREESTAnDinG in CRiSTALPLAnT BioBASED / FREESTANDING WAShBASIN IN CRISTALPLANT BIOBASED / 
frEIStEHENdE WASCHBECKEN AUS CrIStAlPlANt BIOBASEd / laVaBo SUR PieD en CRiStalPlant BioBaSeD  / lAVABO frEEStANdING EN CrIStAlPlANt BIOBASEd 

lAVABI dA tErrA | fReeStanDinG BaSinS 
| frEIStEHENdE WASCHBECKEN | laVaBoS à Colonne | lAVABO EN COlUmNA

LAVABo FREESTAnDinG in CRiSTALPLAnT BioBASED / FREESTANDING WAShBASIN IN CRISTALPLANT BIOBASED / 
frEIStEHENdES WASCHBECKEN AUS CrIStAlPlANt BIOBASEd / laVaBo SUR PieD en CRiStalPlant BioBaSeD  / lAVABO frEEStANdING EN CrIStAlPlANt BIOBASEd

Art. l P H

WD3 43 43 85
Scarico a pavimento / Floor waste pipe / Bodenabfluss / ecoulement au sol / desagüe en suelo

▲ WD2 43 43 85

▲ Scarico a parete / Wall waste pipe / Wandabfluss / écoulement mural / desagüe en pared

26

22

Ø43

85

48

26

22

Ø43

85

48 48

85

43 43

85

METALLi 
METALS

Indicare la finitura del porta salviette e zoccolo. / Specify the finish of the towel bar and baseboard. / die gewünschte farbe des Handtuchhalters 
und der Sockel angeben / Spécifier la finition du porte-serviette et de la plinthe. / Especifique el acabado del porta pañuelos y zócalo.

Versione disponibile solo con porta salviette a destra / available only with towel bar on the right  / ausführung nur mit Handtuchhalter an der 
rechten Seite / Disponible seulement avec porte-serviette à droite / Disponible solo con toallero a la derecha

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 54G Cristalplant no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

Art. l P H

WD4 48 48 85
Scarico a pavimento / Floor waste pipe / Bodenabfluss / ecoulement au sol / desagüe en suelo

▲ WD5 dX 48 48 85

▲ Scarico a parete / Wall waste pipe / Wandabfluss / écoulement mural / desagüe en pared

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 54G Cristalplant no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

FiniTuRE PoRTA SALViETTE / TOWEL BAR FINIShES / oBeRflÄCHe DeS HanDtUCHHalteRS  / finition DU PoRte-SeRViette / 
aCaBaDoS Del SUPoRte PoRta PañUeloS

inox Titanium 
Stainless steel titanium 

Ti

ottone spazzolato 
Brushed brass

oR

Rame spazzolato 
Brushed copper

RM

onice 
onyx

on

inox satinato 
Satin stainless steel

SA
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lAVABI dA tErrA | fReeStanDinG BaSinS 
| frEIStEHENdE WASCHBECKEN | laVaBoS à Colonne | lAVABO EN COlUmNA

LAVABo FREESTAnDinG in CRiSTALPLAnT BioBASED / FREESTANDING WAShBASIN IN CRISTALPLANT BIOBASED / 
frEIStEHENdES WASCHBECKEN AUS CrIStAlPlANt BIOBASEd  / laVaBo SUR PieD en CRiStalPlant BioBaSeD  / lAVABO frEEStANdING EN CrIStAlPlANt BIOBASEd

22

44 44

22

87,6

HANDMADE

Art. l P H

WA9 44 44 87,6

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 54A Cristalplant no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

44 44

87,6

LAVABo FREESTAnDinG in CRiSTALPLAnT / FREESTANDING WAShBASIN IN CRISTALPLANT / 
frEIStEHENdES WASCHBECKEN AUS CrIStAlPlANt / laVaBo SUR PieD en CRiStalPlant  / lAVABO frEEStANdING EN CrIStAlPlANt CONTROSTAMPO

Art. l P H

WA7 46 46 84

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 54G Cristalplant no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

46 46

84

46 46

84,3

18

18

CoLoRE / COLOUR

Corten
Corten

Co

Visone 
Mink

Grigio Exclusive 
exclusive grey

V3EX
Ferro 
iron

FB

Verde Agave 
agave Green 

nero 
Black

Cipria 
Powder

iP VV

nR
Cedro 
Cedar

CR
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lAVABI dA tErrA | fReeStanDinG BaSinS 
| frEIStEHENdE WASCHBECKEN | laVaBoS à Colonne | lAVABO EN COlUmNA

LAVABo FREESTAnDinG in CRiSTALPLAnT BioBASED / FREESTANDING WAShBASIN IN CRISTALPLANT BIOBASED / 
frEIStEHENdE WASCHBECKEN AUS CrIStAlPlANt BIOBASEd / laVaBo SUR PieD en CRiStalPlant BioBaSeD  / lAVABO EN COlUmNA EN CrIStAlPlANt BIOBASEd SCOOP

Art. l P H

D4J 66 49 87
Scarico a pavimento / Floor waste pipe / Bodenabfluss / ecoulement au sol / desagüe en suelo

▲ D5J 66 49 87

▲ Scarico a parete / Wall waste pipe / Wandabfluss / écoulement mural / desagüe en pared

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow Sifone / trap
Art. 54B Cristalplant Si / Yes incluso / Included

Accessori compresi / included accessories

66 49

87

Foro rubinetto a richiesta - Compreso
hole drilling on request - Free of charge

CoLoRE / COLOUR

Corten
Corten

Co

Visone 
Mink

Grigio Exclusive 
exclusive grey

V3EX
Ferro 
iron

FB

Verde Agave 
agave Green 

nero 
Black

Cipria 
Powder

iP VV

nR
Cedro 
Cedar

CR
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ECCENTRICO

lAVABI dA tErrA | fReeStanDinG BaSinS 
| frEIStEHENdE WASCHBECKEN | laVaBoS à Colonne | lAVABO EN COlUmNA

LAVABo FREESTAnDinG in CRiSTALPLAnT BioBASED E LEGno / CRISTALPLANT BIOBASED AND WOOD FREESTANDING WAShBASIN  / 
frEIStEHENdES WASCHBECKEN AUS CrIStAlPlANt BIOBASEd UNd HOlz / laVaBo SUR PieD en CRiStalPlant BioBaSeD et BoiS  / lAVABO frEEStANdING EN CrIStAlPlANt BIOBASEd Y mAdErA 

Art. l P H

Wn5 63 56 90

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 54G Cristalplant no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

56 63

90

METALLi 
METALS

LEGni
WOODS 

Realizzabile in tutte le finiture legno della Cat. 2.
Feasible in all the Cat. 2 wood finishes.  
Herstellbar in allen Holzfarben (Cat. 2)
Réalisable en toutes les finition bois de la Cat. 2.
factible en todos los acabados madera (Cat. 2).

Indicare le finiture del porta salviette e del basamento. / Specify the finish of the towel bar and base. / die gewünschte farbe des 
Handtuchhalters und Säule angeben. / Spécifier la finition du porte-serviette et de la base. / Especifique el acabado del porta pañuelos y base.

FiniTuRE PoRTA SALViETTE / TOWEL BAR FINIShES / oBeRflÄCHe DeS HanDtUCHHalteRS  / finition DU PoRte-SeRViette / 
aCaBaDoS Del SUPoRte PoRta PañUeloS

FiniTuRE BASAMEnTo / BASE FINIShES / oBeRflÄCHe DeR SÄUle / finition De la BaSe / aCaBaDoS BaSe

AA Acacia TH 
acacia tH
Akazie tH
acacia tH
Acacia tH

6

42

63

83
7

90
28

56

inox Titanium 
Stainless steel titanium 

Ti

ottone spazzolato 
Brushed brass

oR

Rame spazzolato 
Brushed copper

RM

onice 
onyx

on

inox satinato 
Satin stainless steel

SA
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ECCENTRICOLAVABo FREESTAnDinG in MARMo E LEGno / MARBLE AND WOOD FREESTANDING WAShBASIN  / 
frEIStEHENdES WASCHBECKEN AUS mArmOr UNd HOlz / laVaBo SUR PieD en MaRBRe et BoiS  / lAVABO frEEStANdING EN mArmOl Y mAdErA

lAVABI dA tErrA | fReeStanDinG BaSinS 
| frEIStEHENdE WASCHBECKEN | laVaBoS à Colonne | lAVABO EN COlUmNA

Art. l P H

Wn7 63 56 90

MARMi 2
MARBLES 2

MARMi 1 
MARBLES 1

FiniTuRE LAVABo / BASIN FINIShES / oBeRflÄCHe DeS waSCHBeCKenS  / finition DU laVaBo  / aCaBaDoS De laVaBo

FiniTuRE PoRTA SALViETTE / TOWEL BAR FINIShES / oBeRflÄCHe DeS HanDtUCHHalteRS  / finition DU PoRte-SeRViette / 
aCaBaDoS Del SUPoRte PoRta PañUeloS

FiniTuRE BASAMEnTo / BASE FINIShES / oBeRflÄCHe DeR SÄUle / finition De la BaSe / aCaBaDoS BaSe

Statuario
Statuary

MR

Carrara 
Carrara

MC

Pietra Grey
Grey Stone

Mi

Calacatta Gold
Calacatta Gold

MP

nero Marquinia
nero Marquinia

MQ

METALLi 
METALS

LEGni
WOODS 

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 54G Marmo / marble no

Accessori compresi / included accessories

Marmi in finitura satinata opaca.
Marble feasable in satin matt finish.
marmor in satinierter matter Ausführung
Marbre en finition matte satinée.
mármol en un acabado mate satinado.

Realizzabile in tutte le finiture legno della Cat. 2.
Feasible in all the Cat. 2 wood finishes.  
Herstellbar in allen Holzfarben (Cat. 2)
Réalisable en toutes les finition bois de la Cat. 2.
factible en todos los acabados madera (Cat. 2).

56 63

90

Indicare le finiture del lavabo, del porta salviette e del basamento.  / Specify the finish of the towel bar, basin and base. / 
die gewünschte farbe des Handtuchhalters, Waschbeckens und Säule angeben / Spécifier la finition du lavabo, du porte-serviette 
et de la base. / Especifique el acabado del porta pañuelos, lavabo y base.

AA Acacia TH 
acacia tH
Akazie tH
acacia tH
Acacia tH

6

42

63

83
7

90
28

56

inox Titanium 
Stainless steel titanium 

Ti

ottone spazzolato 
Brushed brass

oR

Rame spazzolato 
Brushed copper

RM

onice 
onyx

on

inox satinato 
Satin stainless steel

SA
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Finiture / Finishes / oberfläche / Finitions / Acabados

CoLoRi CAMPionE - Per i colori laccati a campione aggiungere 426 punti a composizione. / Sample colours - for sample colours add 426 points for 
each composition.   / farbmuster - für lackierungen nach farbmuster 426 Punkten pro Komposition zurechnen. / Coloris sur échantillon - Pour les coloris laqués 
sur échantillon, supplement de 426 points par composition.  / Colores por muestrarios - Para los colores laqueados según muestrario añadir 426 puntos por 
composición.

Cat. 2  
LEGni Woods / Holz / Bois / Maderas 

Cat. 1  
LACCATi oPACHi Matt painted / Matt lackiert / Lacqué opaque / Laqueados opacos 

R4 Rovere 
oak
Eiche
Rouvre
roble

RP Rovere sbiancato  
Bleached oak
Gebleichte Eiche
Rouvre blanchi
roble blanqueado

W4 Wengé 
wengé
Wengé
wengé
Wengué

n6 noce bruciato 
walnut burned 
Nussbaum gebrannt 
noyer brûlé 
Nogal quemado

n8 noce naturale 
natural walnut 
Nussbaum Natur 
noyer naturel 
Nogal naturales

nC noce Canaletto 
Canaletto walnut 
Nussbaum Canaletto 
noyer Canaletto
Nogal Canaletto

RG Rovere grigio 
Grey oak 
Eiche grau 
Rouvre gris 
roble gris

CG Canaletto grigio 
Grey Canaletto 
Canaletto grau 
Canaletto gris 
Canaletto gris

RK Rovere Solid Skin 
Solid Skin oak
Eiche “Solid Skin”
Rouvre “Solid Skin”
roble “Solid Skin”

nW noce Brown 
walnut Brown
Nussbaum braun
noyer foncé
Nogal marrón

B0 Bianco 
white
Weiß
Blanc
Blanco

GL Grigio Londra 
london grey
london Grau
Gris londres
Gris londres 

GP Grigio Pavillon 
Pavillon grey
Pavillon Grau
Gris Pavillon
Gris Pavillon

C7 Castoro ottawa  
ottawa beaver
Biber-farbe Ottawa
Castor ottawa
Castor Ottawa

Pi Pioggia 
Rain
regen
Pluie
Iluvia

EY Grigio Exclusive 
exclusive grey
Exclusive Grau
Gris exclusive
Gris Exclusive

GF Grafite 
Graphite
Graphit
Graphite
Grafito

n2 nero 
Black
Schwarz
noir
Negro

CA Canapa 
Hemp
Hanf
Chanvre
Cáñamo

S2 Sabbia 
Sand
Sand
Sable
Arena

C2 Creta 
Clay
ton
Crête
Creta

CD Argilla 
argilla
Argilla
argila
Argilla

FE Ferro 
iron
Eisen
fer
Hierro

FA Fango 
Mud
Schlamm
Boue
Barro

Vi Visone 
Mink
Nerz
Vison
Visòn

AZ Azzurro polvere 
Blue powder
Blau Puder
Bleu poudre
Azul pálido

AV Avio 
aviation
luftfahrt
aviation
Aviación

B7 Blu Fes 
fes blue
Blau fes
Bleu fes
Azul fes

i7 Cipria 
Powder
Puder
Poudre
Polvo

V1 Verde Comodoro  
Green Commodore
Commodore Grün
Vert Commodore
Verde Comodoro

C5 Cedro 
Cedar
zeder
Cédre
Cedro

V7 Verde Agave 
agave Green 
Agave Grau
Vert agave
Verde Agave
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G5 Grigio Bromo 
Bromo grey
Bromo Grau
Gris Bromo
Gris Bromo 
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* Pelli intere, in primo fiore, trattate con concie e procedimenti speciali che esaltano il vissuto e la morbidezza. Le pelli Baxter sono uniche, irripetibili esattamente come i
prodotti Falper. Vanno trattate con cura e curate come si deve ai prodotti di grande pregio. in dotazione con ogni elemento George finito in pelle Baxter il vanity kit per la
cura e la manutenzione. / full-grain leather made from whole hide, tanned and treated to enhance its soft texture and worn look. Baxter leather is just as exclusive and unique as falper
products are, and like all prestigious products, requires careful maintenance. every George item with Baxter leather finish comes with a care and maintenance vanity kit / Vollleder, als
Narbenleder, die speziellen Gerbungen und besonderen Verfahren unterzogen werden, welche den „verlebten” Effekt und die Weichheit unterstreichen. die Baxter leder sind einzigartig
und unnachahmlich, genau wie die falper Produkte. Sie müssen, wie bei besonders hochwertigen Produkten üblich, mit Sorgfalt behandelt und entsprechend gepflegt werden. Bei jedem
George-Element, das mit Baxter leder gefertigt wird, ist das Pflege- und Wartungsset im lieferumfang enthalten. / Cuirs peau entière, pleine fleur, traités avec tannage et procédés
spéciaux qui exaltent l’aspect du cuir « vécu » et la souplesse. les cuirs Baxter sont uniques, irrépétables exactement comme les produits falper. ils doivent être traités avec attention
et soignés comme il se doit pour des produits de valeur. en dotation avec chaque élément George avec finition en cuir Baxter le kit vanity pour le soin et l’entretien. / Pieles enteras de
primera flor, tratadas mediante curtido y especiales procedimientos que acentúan el efecto envejecido y la suavidad. las pieles Baxter son únicas e irrepetibles, exactamente como los
productos falper. deben ser tratadas con cuidado, como corresponde a los productos de gran valor. Con cada artículo George con acabado de piel Baxter, se entrega un vanity kit para
su cuidado y mantenimiento.

optional “metalli speciali” disponibile nella serie George come da indicazione in calce ad ogni articolo nelle pagine seguenti. / “Special metals” option available for 
the George line as indicated at the bottom of every item description in the following pages. / Optional für die Serie George sind „Spezialmetalle” gemäß Angaben unter jedem 
Artikel der folgenden Seiten verfügbar. / option « métaux spéciaux » disponible dans la série George selon l’indication au-dessous de chaque article dans les pages suivan-
tes. / Opción “metales especiales” disponible en la serie George, tal como se indica al pie de cada artículo, en las páginas siguientes.

Cat. 6  
PELLE Leather / Leder / Peau / Cuero 

Finiture / Finishes / oberfläche / Finitions / Acabados

Per le finiture in Cat. 6 i campioni contenuti nelle cartelle colori sono da considerarsi puramente indicativi e non vincolanti per tono, colore e uniformità della finitura 
/ for Cat. 6 finishings the samples contained in the color charts are purely indicative and not binding for tone, color and uniformity of finish. / die farbmuster für das finish in der 
Kat.6 sind Indikativ und kann von der Struktur und farben Abweichen. / Pour les finitions en Cat. 6 les échantillons contenus dans les dossiers couleurs sont purement indicatifs 
et non contraignants en ce qui concerne leur teinte, couleur et l’uniformité de la finition. / Para los acabados en Cat. 6 las muestras contenidas en las carpetas de colores 
deben considerarse indicativas y no vinculantes por tono, color y uniformidad del acabado.

Per informazioni su materiali utilizzati e loro cura e manutenzione vedi pag. 676 / For information on the materials used and their care and maintenance see 
page 676 / für Informationen zu den verwendeten materialien sowie ihrer Pflege und Instandhaltung siehe S. 676 / Pour des informations sur les matériaux utilisés et leur 
soin et entretien, voir page 676 / Para informaciones sobre materiales utilizados y sobre su cuidado y mantenimiento, véase pág. 676

METALLi SPECiALi
Special metals / Spezialmetalle / Métaux speciaux / Metales especiales 

D1 Bohemian Kaki 
Bohemian Kaki
Bohemian Kaki
Bohemian Kaki
Bohemian Kaki

D2 Bohemian Siberia 
Bohemian Siberia
Bohemian Siberia
Bohemian Siberia
Bohemian Siberia

D3 River nelson 
River nelson 
river Nelson 
River nelson 
river Nelson 

D4 Kashmir nuage 
Kashmir nuage 
Kashmir Nuage 
Kashmir nuage 
Kashmir Nuage 

D6 Ecopelle bianca 
white faux leather
Weißes Kunstleder
Simili cuir blanc
Ecopiel blanca 

D7 Kashmir Sucre 
Kashmir Sucre 
Kashmir Sucre 
Kashmir Sucre 
Kashmir Sucre  

D5 Kashmir Fumee 
Kashmir fumee 
Kashmir fumee 
Kashmir fumee 
Kashmir fumee 

Ti inox Titanium 
Stainless steel titanium 
Edelstahl titan 
titane en acier inoxydable
titanio acero inoxidable

RM Rame spazzolato 
Brushed copper
Gebürstetes Kupfer 
Cuivre brossé
Cobre cepillado

oR ottone spazzolato 
Brushed brass
Gebürstetes messing  
laiton brossé
latón cepillado

on onice 
onyx
Onyx  
onyx
ónix

RL Rame lucido 
Glossy Copper
Kupfer Glanz
Cuivre brillant
Cobre brillante
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LAVABo A CoLonnA / FREESTANDING WAShBASIN / frEIStEHENdES WASCHBECKEN / laVaBo SUR PieD  / lAVABO EN COlUmNA GEORGE

Art. l P

DX1 58 58
Scarico a pavimento / Floor waste pipe / Bodenabfluss / ecoulement au sol / desagüe en suelo

▲ DX6 58 58

▲ Scarico a parete / Wall waste pipe / Wandabfluss / écoulement mural / desagüe en pared

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 667 Ceramilux Si / Yes

Accessori compresi / included accessories

GE0 optional lavabo opaco / Optional lavabo matt /  Optional Waschbecken in matter Version / optional 
lavabo opaque / Opcional lavabo opaco

GE1 optional finitura metallo speciale / Optional special metal finishing / Optional spezielles metall-finish 
/ option de finition métal spécial / Opcional: acabado de metal especial

Lavabo a colonna in Ceramilux con struttura in legno e anello in acciao inox lucido
Freestanding washbasin made in Ceramilux with wooden structure and polished stainless steel ring
freistehendes Waschbecken aus Ceramilux mit Struktur aus Holz und ring aus poliertem Edelstahl
lavabo sur pied en Ceramilux avec structure en bois et anneau acier inox brillant
lavabo en columna en Ceramilux con estructura de madera y anillo acero inox pulido

58

87

58

* Kit manutenzione per la pelle compreso
Maintenance kit for skin included
Wartungskit für leder inbegriffen
Kit de maintenance pour la peau compris
Kit de mantenimiento para la piel incluido

lAVABI dA tErrA | fReeStanDinG BaSinS 
| frEIStEHENdE WASCHBECKEN | laVaBoS à Colonne | lAVABO EN COlUmNA

Per finiture disponibili vedere colori GEoRGE a pag. 520 / Available finish see George finish page 520 / Verfügbare farbe 
siehe farben George Seite 520 / fintions disponibiles coleur George pag 520 / Acabados disponibile colores George pag. 520

MoDELLi DEPoSiTATi / PATENTED MODELS / PATEnTiERTE MoDELLE / MODÈLES BREVETÉS / MoDELoS PATEnTADoS
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D5Q

Wing
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25,6
70,2

90

105,5

D5H

Bowl

55
÷
56

85

D4J 

Scoop

D5J 

Scoop
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D7H • D7I 

8,7

5

88

28
12,2 6,25

45,4

61
-
65

8,7

12

Quattro.zero

SCHEdE tECNICHE | teCHniCal Data SHeetS
| tECHNISCHE dAtENBlättEr | fiCHeS teCHniQUeS | fICHAS tÉCNICAS

WA9

Handmade

87,6

22

22
105

108

87,6

22

22
105

108

WA7

Controstampo

18,1

18,1

84,3

105

108

18,1

18,1

84,3

105

108

DX1

George
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D8K

Pure

120

88

100 - 120 - 140 - 160
30

22,5
45

61
÷
66
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DiSEGni TECniCi DiSPoniBiLi SuL SiTo WEB
TEChNICAL DRAWINGS AVAILABLE ON OUR WEB SITE
TECHniSCHE DATEnBLÄTTER AuF unSERER WEBSiTE
FIChES TEChNIQUES SUR NOTRE SITE WEB 
DiBuJoS TÉCniCoS DiSPoniBLES En nuESTRo SiTo WEB

WD3

Homey

87

22

26

SCARICO A PAVIMENTO

Ø43

7

24

42

56

28 Ø4,5

13,75,5

7

8390

28

62,5

42

56

28 Ø4,5

5,5

Wn1 Wn5

Eccentrico Eccentrico




